
#14 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CAILAN STEWARD FR Kansas State 5:28.43

2 CECELIA DEAN SR Unattached 5:35.12

MACEY  COX SO Oklahoma Cit DNS

#13 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WILLIAM HENRY Kansas City 4:40.75

2 DORIAN DAW SO Haskell India 4:49.23

3 KEEGAN DONAHUE JR Kansas State 4:53.12

4 NELSON YAZZIE FR Haskell India 4:55.54

5 TYLER OLMSTED FR Emporia St. 4:59.29

6 TRISTAN ANTONIO SO Haskell India 5:36.47

PAUL WELCH FR Oklahoma Cit DNS

PIERCE  FLANDERS JR Kansas State DNS

#18 Women's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 LAUREN TAUBERT SR Kansas State 8.42

2 VITORIA ALVES SO Kansas State 8.43

3 KINDEL NORDHUS FR Kansas State 9.16

4 KYNZIE UNDERWOOD FR Emporia St. 9.51

5 CLARA EILERT JR Emporia St. 9.68

6 VICTORIA PETTAY FR Emporia St. 10.21

#17 Men's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 DONOVAN TURNER FR Kansas State 8.07 1(1)

2 KORRION SESSION JR Langston 8.30 1(2)

3 TANNER RAUBENSTINE JR Emporia St. 8.51 1(3)

4 XAVIER HALL SO Emporia St. 8.72 1(4)

5 KELBY LAWRENCE JR Emporia St. 8.75 1(5)

6 MASON ENGELKEN FR Washburn 8.76 1(6)

7 AREN TROST FR Emporia St. 8.99 2(1)

8 DALTON WHITE FR Washburn 9.12 2(2)

9 BRANDON WILKES SO Emporia St. 9.20 2(3)

10 WYATT SEIDEL SO Emporia St. 9.35 2(4)

OSCAR SMITH FR Kansas State DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DONOVAN TURNER FR Kansas State 8.07

2 KORRION SESSION JR Langston 8.30

3 TANNER RAUBENSTINE JR Emporia St. 8.51

4 XAVIER HALL SO Emporia St. 8.72

5 KELBY LAWRENCE JR Emporia St. 8.75

6 MASON ENGELKEN FR Washburn 8.76

#17 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

OSCAR SMITH FR Kansas State DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 AREN TROST FR Emporia St. 8.99

2 DALTON WHITE FR Washburn 9.12

3 BRANDON WILKES SO Emporia St. 9.20

4 WYATT SEIDEL SO Emporia St. 9.35

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WURRIE NJADOE JR Kansas State 7.67 1(1)

2 KEANDRIA FORD SR Langston 7.81 1(2)

3 NIKOLE  HALLADAY-METH SO Oklahoma Cit 7.82 1(3)

4 KADAISHA MPWO FR Emporia St. 7.84 1(4)

5 DIAMOND JUDGE FR Langston 8.07 1(5)

6 JASMINE HURLA SO Emporia St. 8.12 1(6)

7 ELIZABETH SCHWERDTFEGE FR Emporia St. 8.19 1(7)

8 HALEY JACQUES FR Washburn 8.30 2(1)

9 ALYSA MORGAN JR Langston 8.36 1(8)

10 RYLIE OSHEL FR Emporia St. 8.37 2(2)

11 AHMIA DORSEY FR Langston 8.42 2(3)

12 MARY GRACE LASSITER FR Emporia St. 8.65 2(4)

13 MADELINE MARTIN FR Emporia St. 8.66 2(5)

14 ZOE MCGOWAN SO Langston 8.70 2(6)

15 ALISSA REYES FR Oklahoma Cit 9.02 2(7)

JASMINE MASON JR Oklahoma Cit DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WURRIE NJADOE JR Kansas State 7.67

2 KEANDRIA FORD SR Langston 7.81

3 NIKOLE  HALLADAY-METH SO Oklahoma Cit 7.82

4 KADAISHA MPWO FR Emporia St. 7.84

5 DIAMOND JUDGE FR Langston 8.07

6 JASMINE HURLA SO Emporia St. 8.12

7 ELIZABETH SCHWERDTFEGE FR Emporia St. 8.19

8 ALYSA MORGAN JR Langston 8.36

Section 2 of 2

1 HALEY JACQUES FR Washburn 8.30

2 RYLIE OSHEL FR Emporia St. 8.37

3 AHMIA DORSEY FR Langston 8.42

4 MARY GRACE LASSITER FR Emporia St. 8.65

5 MADELINE MARTIN FR Emporia St. 8.66

6 ZOE MCGOWAN SO Langston 8.70

7 ALISSA REYES FR Oklahoma Cit 9.02

JASMINE MASON JR Oklahoma Cit DNS
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#1 Men's 60 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KIMANI GARDNER JR Oklahoma Cit 6.87 1(1)

2 IAN THOMAS JR Oklahoma Cit 6.88 1(2)

3 MICAH BEAVER Kansas City 6.89 1(3)

4 JUWAN JOHNSON FR Emporia St. 6.95 1(4)

5 MALIK WILLIAMS FR Langston 7.02 1(5)

6 ANTHONY HALL Kansas City 7.02 2(1)

7 LESLIE JAMES FR Oklahoma Cit 7.03 1(6)

8 LARON CALLOWAY SO Unattached 7.05 4(1)

9 NATE HASSED FR Kansas State 7.09 2(2)

10 MARQUEL HARRIS Kansas City 7.11 2(3)

11 GARREN HENDRICKS Kansas City 7.12 4(2)

12 PARKER MCCAFFERTY SO Kansas State 7.14 2(4)

13 CALEB CLEMONS Unattached 7.18 4(3)

14 ZU'MERE BEARD FR Emporia St. 7.18 2(5)

15 ZACHAEUS BEARD SO Langston 7.19 1(7)

16 KORRION SESSION JR Langston 7.22 3(1)

17 XAVIER HALL SO Emporia St. 7.22 2(6)

18 WYATT HEIMAN FR Washburn 7.26 1(8)

19 JOSHUA ARCHER SO Langston 7.28 2(7)

20 CLIFORD CHARUKA JR Oklahoma Cit 7.29 2(8)

21 JOSIAH WRIGHT SO Langston 7.31 4(4)

22 STEVEN HILL Kansas City 7.35 4(5)

23 KYLE ALCANTER FR Emporia St. 7.39 3(2)

24 KELBY LAWRENCE JR Emporia St. 7.42 3(3)

25 JOSHUA LECLAIR SO Emporia St. 7.49 3(4)

26 DAMANI CRAIG FR Langston 7.55 3(5)

27 DEVIN OWINGS FR Emporia St. 7.61 3(6)

CHASE ROONEY FR Emporia St. DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 KIMANI GARDNER JR Oklahoma Cit 6.87

2 IAN THOMAS JR Oklahoma Cit 6.88

3 MICAH BEAVER Kansas City 6.89

4 JUWAN JOHNSON FR Emporia St. 6.95

5 MALIK WILLIAMS FR Langston 7.02

6 LESLIE JAMES FR Oklahoma Cit 7.03

7 ZACHAEUS BEARD SO Langston 7.19

8 WYATT HEIMAN FR Washburn 7.26

Section 2 of 4

1 ANTHONY HALL Kansas City 7.02

2 NATE HASSED FR Kansas State 7.09

3 MARQUEL HARRIS Kansas City 7.11

4 PARKER MCCAFFERTY SO Kansas State 7.14

5 ZU'MERE BEARD FR Emporia St. 7.18

#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 XAVIER HALL SO Emporia St. 7.22

7 JOSHUA ARCHER SO Langston 7.28

8 CLIFORD CHARUKA JR Oklahoma Cit 7.29

Section 3 of 4

1 KORRION SESSION JR Langston 7.22

2 KYLE ALCANTER FR Emporia St. 7.39

3 KELBY LAWRENCE JR Emporia St. 7.42

4 JOSHUA LECLAIR SO Emporia St. 7.49

5 DAMANI CRAIG FR Langston 7.55

6 DEVIN OWINGS FR Emporia St. 7.61

CHASE ROONEY FR Emporia St. DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 LARON CALLOWAY SO Unattached 7.05

2 GARREN HENDRICKS Kansas City 7.12

3 CALEB CLEMONS Unattached 7.18

4 JOSIAH WRIGHT SO Langston 7.31

5 STEVEN HILL Kansas City 7.35

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SHENELLE TOMLINSON JR Oklahoma Cit 59.22 1(1)

2 ANYSIA  ROMAIN SR Oklahoma Cit 59.28 1(2)

3 JASMINE HURLA SO Emporia St. 1:00.29 1(3)

4 BEYEL TUBBS JR Oklahoma Cit 1:02.45 3(1)

5 CORINN SEARCY FR Washburn 1:03.23 2(1)

6 MAHOGANY SMITH FR Langston 1:03.23 1(4)

7 COURTNEY BRIERLY FR Emporia St. 1:03.78 3(2)

8 KYNZIE UNDERWOOD FR Emporia St. 1:04.24 3(3)

9 ERICA SELF SO Emporia St. 1:07.39 2(2)

10 KENDALL ODLE SR Langston 1:07.73 2(3)

11 RYLIE OSHEL FR Emporia St. 1:09.13 2(4)

12 MARY GRACE LASSITER FR Emporia St. 1:10.26 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SHENELLE TOMLINSON JR Oklahoma Cit 59.22

2 ANYSIA  ROMAIN SR Oklahoma Cit 59.28

3 JASMINE HURLA SO Emporia St. 1:00.29

4 MAHOGANY SMITH FR Langston 1:03.23

Section 2 of 3

1 CORINN SEARCY FR Washburn 1:03.23

2 ERICA SELF SO Emporia St. 1:07.39

3 KENDALL ODLE SR Langston 1:07.73

4 RYLIE OSHEL FR Emporia St. 1:09.13

Section 3 of 3

1 BEYEL TUBBS JR Oklahoma Cit 1:02.45
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 COURTNEY BRIERLY FR Emporia St. 1:03.78

3 KYNZIE UNDERWOOD FR Emporia St. 1:04.24

4 MARY GRACE LASSITER FR Emporia St. 1:10.26

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KYLE GALE UNAUNAT-Kansa 48.30 1(1)

2 TIM LAMBERT FR Kansas State 49.37 1(2)

3 GABRIEL LOUW FR Kansas State 49.95 2(1)

4 RONIQUE TODMAN JR Oklahoma Cit 50.49 2(2)

5 JOSIAH WRIGHT SO Langston 51.52 2(3)

6 MITCHELL HAMLIN SO Emporia St. 51.87 2(4)

7 TANNER HAYNES JR Emporia St. 52.60 1(3)

8 JOSHUA REUTING FR Emporia St. 52.68 3(1)

9 CHRISTIAN MCFADDEN Kansas City 53.69 3(2)

10 SHELTON WYNDER JR Langston 54.91 3(3)

11 JULIAN GUTIERREZ SO Emporia St. 55.24 3(4)

SEAN WILSON FR Kansas State DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 KYLE GALE UNAUNAT-Kansa 48.30

2 TIM LAMBERT FR Kansas State 49.37

3 TANNER HAYNES JR Emporia St. 52.60

SEAN WILSON FR Kansas State DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 GABRIEL LOUW FR Kansas State 49.95

2 RONIQUE TODMAN JR Oklahoma Cit 50.49

3 JOSIAH WRIGHT SO Langston 51.52

4 MITCHELL HAMLIN SO Emporia St. 51.87

Section 3 of 3

1 JOSHUA REUTING FR Emporia St. 52.68

2 CHRISTIAN MCFADDEN Kansas City 53.69

3 SHELTON WYNDER JR Langston 54.91

4 JULIAN GUTIERREZ SO Emporia St. 55.24

#8 Women's 600y
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 RANAE  MCKENZIE Unattached 1:22.72

2 CLARA EILERT JR Emporia St. 1:38.89

A'KEYLA MITCHELL Unattached DNF

#7 Men's 600y
Pl Name Yr Team Time

SKYLER HENRY SR Washburn DQ

ILIJAH  COLEMAN SR Oklahoma Cit DNS

CHASE ROONEY FR Emporia St. DNS

#10 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 DELANEY KEMP UNAUNAT-Kansa 2:17.45

2 MIAH MCCUE FR Emporia St. 2:42.55

3 SUSAN MELGARES Kansas City 2:54.86

CECELIA DEAN SR Unattached DNS

#9 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 TRAVIS HODGE SR Kansas State 1:52.17

2 KYLE JOHNSTON FR Kansas State 1:59.77

3 DORIAN DAW SO Haskell India 2:05.95

4 RAIDEN GUIALDO Unattached 2:11.92

5 ETHAN CRAIG Unattached 2:30.14

NELSON YAZZIE FR Haskell India DNS

#12 Women's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 DELANEY  MAYO SR Oklahoma Cit 3:20.15

2 HANNAH SCHULTZ SO Emporia St. 3:22.67

3 CAILEN  JOLLEY FR Oklahoma Cit 3:23.89

#11 Men's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ILIJAH  COLEMAN SR Oklahoma Cit 2:34.95

2 WYATT SEIDEL SO Emporia St. 2:48.98

3 BRANDON WILKES SO Emporia St. 2:58.08

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 NIKOLE  HALLADAY-METH SO Oklahoma Cit 25.69 1(1)

2 HALEY JACQUES FR Washburn 27.34 2(1)

3 KADAISHA MPWO FR Emporia St. 27.42 2(2)

4 DIAMOND JUDGE FR Langston 27.49 2(3)

5 MAHOGANY SMITH FR Langston 27.79 3(1)

6 COURTNEY BRIERLY FR Emporia St. 27.82 2(4)

7 VICTORIA PETTAY FR Emporia St. 28.39 3(2)

8 ALISSA REYES FR Oklahoma Cit 28.71 4(1)

9 ALYSA MORGAN JR Langston 28.72 1(2)

10 ASHLEY BENARD SO Langston 28.85 4(2)

11 RYLIE OSHEL FR Emporia St. 29.21 4(3)

12 MARY GRACE LASSITER FR Emporia St. 29.98 4(4)

13 ERICA SELF SO Emporia St. 30.09 3(3)

MADELINE MARTIN FR Emporia St. DNF 4

KEANDRIA FORD SR Langston DNS 1

JASMINE MASON JR Oklahoma Cit DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 NIKOLE  HALLADAY-METH SO Oklahoma Cit 25.69

2 ALYSA MORGAN JR Langston 28.72

KEANDRIA FORD SR Langston DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 HALEY JACQUES FR Washburn 27.34

2 KADAISHA MPWO FR Emporia St. 27.42

3 DIAMOND JUDGE FR Langston 27.49

4 COURTNEY BRIERLY FR Emporia St. 27.82

Section 3 of 4

1 MAHOGANY SMITH FR Langston 27.79

2 VICTORIA PETTAY FR Emporia St. 28.39

3 ERICA SELF SO Emporia St. 30.09

JASMINE MASON JR Oklahoma Cit DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 ALISSA REYES FR Oklahoma Cit 28.71

2 ASHLEY BENARD SO Langston 28.85

3 RYLIE OSHEL FR Emporia St. 29.21

4 MARY GRACE LASSITER FR Emporia St. 29.98

MADELINE MARTIN FR Emporia St. DNF

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 JULLANE WALKER SR Kansas State 21.81 1(1)

2 ZACHAEUS BEARD SO Langston 22.56 1(2)

3 LARON CALLOWAY SO Unattached 22.76 7(1)

4 LESLIE JAMES FR Oklahoma Cit 22.94 4(1)

5 MALIK WILLIAMS FR Langston 23.08 2(1)

6 PARKER MCCAFFERTY SO Kansas State 23.18 3(1)

7 JOSHUA ARCHER SO Langston 23.20 2(2)

8 MARQUEL HARRIS Kansas City 23.30 7(2)

9 CALEB CLEMONS Unattached 23.46 7(3)

10 CLIFORD CHARUKA JR Oklahoma Cit 23.60 3(2)

11 ZU'MERE BEARD FR Emporia St. 23.70 3(3)

12 JOSHUA LECLAIR SO Emporia St. 23.70 4(2)

13 JULIAN GUTIERREZ SO Emporia St. 23.92 6(1)

14 JOSHUA REUTING FR Emporia St. 23.94 6(2)

15 TANNER HAYNES JR Emporia St. 23.96 5(1)

16 KYLE ALCANTER FR Emporia St. 24.05 4(3)

17 DEVIN OWINGS FR Emporia St. 24.74 6(3)

18 ANDREW BARKER FR Oklahoma Cit 25.03 6(4)

19 SHELTON WYNDER JR Langston 25.45 5(2)

ANGELO GORDON JR Kansas State DNF 1

ANTRAVIUS PERKINS JR Oklahoma Cit DQ 2

JUWAN JOHNSON FR Emporia St. DNS 3

NATE HASSED FR Kansas State DNS 4

STEVEN HILL Kansas City DNS 5

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

TREY  COLE JR Oklahoma Cit DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 JULLANE WALKER SR Kansas State 21.81

2 ZACHAEUS BEARD SO Langston 22.56

ANGELO GORDON JR Kansas State DNF

Section 2 of 7

1 MALIK WILLIAMS FR Langston 23.08

2 JOSHUA ARCHER SO Langston 23.20

ANTRAVIUS PERKINS JR Oklahoma Cit DQ

Section 3 of 7

1 PARKER MCCAFFERTY SO Kansas State 23.18

2 CLIFORD CHARUKA JR Oklahoma Cit 23.60

3 ZU'MERE BEARD FR Emporia St. 23.70

JUWAN JOHNSON FR Emporia St. DNS

Section 4 of 7

1 LESLIE JAMES FR Oklahoma Cit 22.94

2 JOSHUA LECLAIR SO Emporia St. 23.70

3 KYLE ALCANTER FR Emporia St. 24.05

NATE HASSED FR Kansas State DNS

Section 5 of 7

1 TANNER HAYNES JR Emporia St. 23.96

2 SHELTON WYNDER JR Langston 25.45

STEVEN HILL Kansas City DNS

TREY  COLE JR Oklahoma Cit DNS

Section 6 of 7

1 JULIAN GUTIERREZ SO Emporia St. 23.92

2 JOSHUA REUTING FR Emporia St. 23.94

3 DEVIN OWINGS FR Emporia St. 24.74

4 ANDREW BARKER FR Oklahoma Cit 25.03

Section 7 of 7

1 LARON CALLOWAY SO Unattached 22.76

2 MARQUEL HARRIS Kansas City 23.30

3 CALEB CLEMONS Unattached 23.46

#16 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ANNA  KEELEY JR Kansas State 10:42.76

2 HELEN GIEFER UNAUNAT-Kansa 10:49.02

3 CAILAN STEWARD FR Kansas State 11:04.59

4 MACEY  COX SO Oklahoma Cit 11:10.95

5 ANNA MITCHELL FR Oklahoma Cit 11:57.15

6 NATALIE BRANDT FR Emporia St. 12:43.49

7 DEVLYN BRILL SO Emporia St. 13:07.06

8 TAVIA HART JR Haskell India 13:14.58
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 JACK THOMAS FR Kansas State 8:39.43 1(1)

2 KIBROM ELIAS JR Oklahoma Cit 8:47.87 1(2)

3 KERBY DEPENBUSCH SO Kansas State 8:49.12 1(3)

4 JACK MOORE FR Kansas State 8:53.84 1(4)

5 JOE MOORE Unattached 8:55.34 1(5)

6 SIELAK TUCKFIELD JR Haskell India 9:29.79 1(6)

7 NOAH SETO SO Oklahoma Cit 9:30.44 2(1)

8 GARRISON HARRIS FR Emporia St. 9:36.81 2(2)

9 TYLER  WADE SR Oklahoma Cit 9:38.56 2(3)

10 CALVIN MORGAN FR Emporia St. 9:38.97 1(7)

11 PAUL WELCH FR Oklahoma Cit 9:45.74 1(8)

12 RICHARD  BOLT FR Oklahoma Cit 9:48.26 2(4)

13 MASON  FITZMAURICE FR Emporia St. 10:04.78 1(9)

14 URIAH LITTLE OWL JR Haskell India 10:15.19 2(5)

15 JOSHUA GARCIA SR Haskell India 10:26.08 2(6)

16 IBUKI HARA JR Haskell India 11:15.92 2(7)

17 JUSTIN RHOADES FR Haskell India 12:26.05 2(8)

18 RYAN MYORE SR Haskell India 12:26.71 2(9)

CHRIS MELGARES Unattached DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JACK THOMAS FR Kansas State 8:39.43

2 KIBROM ELIAS JR Oklahoma Cit 8:47.87

3 KERBY DEPENBUSCH SO Kansas State 8:49.12

4 JACK MOORE FR Kansas State 8:53.84

5 JOE MOORE Unattached 8:55.34

6 SIELAK TUCKFIELD JR Haskell India 9:29.79

7 CALVIN MORGAN FR Emporia St. 9:38.97

8 PAUL WELCH FR Oklahoma Cit 9:45.74

9 MASON  FITZMAURICE FR Emporia St. 10:04.78

CHRIS MELGARES Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 NOAH SETO SO Oklahoma Cit 9:30.44

2 GARRISON HARRIS FR Emporia St. 9:36.81

3 TYLER  WADE SR Oklahoma Cit 9:38.56

4 RICHARD  BOLT FR Oklahoma Cit 9:48.26

5 URIAH LITTLE OWL JR Haskell India 10:15.19

6 JOSHUA GARCIA SR Haskell India 10:26.08

7 IBUKI HARA JR Haskell India 11:15.92

8 JUSTIN RHOADES FR Haskell India 12:26.05

9 RYAN MYORE SR Haskell India 12:26.71

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 Kansas State (A) 3:48.84

1) AKIA GUERRIER SR 2) LAUREN TAUBERT SR

3) KINDEL NORDHUS FR 4) ARIEL OKORIE SR

2 Oklahoma City (A) 4:00.82

1) SHENELLE TOMLINSON JR 2) MARQUANIA ROWELL JR

3) BEYEL TUBBS JR 4) NIKOLE  HALLADAY-METH SO

3 Langston (A) 4:17.50

4 Langston (B) 4:46.62

Kansas State (B) DNF

1) WURRIE NJADOE JR 2) CLARE FALLON SO

3) KONSTANTINA ROMAIOU SR 4) URTE BACIANSKAITE FR

Oklahoma City (B) DNS

1) ANYSIA  ROMAIN SR 2) JAYDEN  LAZZARI FR

3) ALISSA REYES FR 4) DELANEY  MAYO SR

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Oklahoma City (A) 3:20.16

1) BRYCE MCCONNELL  SO 2) IAN THOMAS JR

3) ANTRAVIUS PERKINS JR 4) RONIQUE TODMAN JR

Oklahoma City (B) DNF

1) ILIJAH  COLEMAN  SR 2) ANDREW BARKER FR

3) LESLIE JAMES FR 4) CLIFORD CHARUKA JR

Langston (A) DQ

1) JOSIAH WRIGHT SO 2) ZACHAEUS BEARD SO

3) SHELTON WYNDER JR 4) MALIK WILLIAMS FR

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 KYLE ALCINE JR Kansas State 2.14m

2 TAYLOR SMITH SR Kansas State 2.09m

3 MIKE EDWARDS Unattached 2.04m

4 KENTWAN BLACKSTOCK SO Emporia St. 1.94m

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 RHIZLANE SIBA Unattached 1.76m

2 JANIQUE BURGHER FR Kansas State 1.71m

3 MARQUANIA ROWELL JR Oklahoma Cit 1.71m

4 MADDIE RIGHTER FR Kansas State 1.71m

5 ARIEL OKORIE SR Kansas State 1.66m

6 CLARA EILERT JR Emporia St. 1.61m

7 URTE BACIANSKAITE FR Kansas State 1.61m

8 VICTORIA PETTAY FR Emporia St. 1.56m
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#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 SAM DREILING UNAUNAT-Kansa 4.90m

2 EDGARAS BENKUNSKAS FR Kansas State 4.75m

3 CHANDLER HEID FR Kansas State 4.45m

4 TANNER RAUBENSTINE JR Emporia St. 4.30m

COLTON GOODMAN FR Emporia St. NH

AARON HUNT FR Emporia St. NH

BRAYDEN STAAB FR Emporia St. NH

WYATT SEIDEL SO Emporia St. NH

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 JESSICA  WILLIAMS SO Kansas State 3.50m

2 HANNAH BULLER JR Kansas State 3.50m

3 JADEN ECK FR Emporia St. 3.20m

ALLISON HUNT SR Emporia St. NH

ALLIE BARRETT JR Emporia St. NH

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 DAMANI CRAIG FR Langston 6.35m

2 JOSHUA LECLAIR SO Emporia St. 5.95m

3 DEVIN OWINGS FR Emporia St. 5.80m

4 AREN TROST FR Emporia St. 5.71m

5 ANDREW BARKER FR Oklahoma Cit 5.62m

6 TREY  COLE JR Oklahoma Cit 5.57m

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 ELIZABETH SCHWERDTFEGE FR Emporia St. 5.22m

2 KINDEL NORDHUS FR Kansas State 5.05m

3 MARQUANIA ROWELL JR Oklahoma Cit 5.04m

4 KYNZIE UNDERWOOD FR Emporia St. 4.68m

5 MADELINE MARTIN FR Emporia St. 4.43m

KEANDRIA FORD SR Langston NM

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 ANGELO GORDON JR Kansas State 14.61m

2 JOSIAH DRIGGERS FR Emporia St. 12.92m

DAMANI CRAIG FR Langston NM

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 KONSTANTINA ROMAIOU SR Kansas State 12.02m

2 MADYSON SALSBERRY JR Langston 10.94m

3 AHMIA DORSEY FR Langston 10.85m

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 CAMERON LEWIS SR Kansas State 16.71m

2 MICHAEL MAJORS JR Washburn 16.33m

3 COLTON DUNKLE SR Washburn 15.51m

4 EDGARAS BENKUNSKAS FR Kansas State 14.99m

5 TRISTAN LEE FR Emporia St. 14.06m

6 BRADEN ROSE SO Washburn 13.51m

7 AARON BOOTH SR Kansas State 13.27m

8 WESLEY BENSON JR Langston 10.55m

DYLLAN HAWORTH JR Emporia St. NM

TRAVIS MORRISON FR Emporia St. NM

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 ASHLEY PETR SR Kansas State 14.66m

2 URTE BACIANSKAITE FR Kansas State 13.55m

3 SHAELYN WARD JR Kansas State 12.77m

4 HELENE INGVALDSEN SR Kansas State 12.48m

5 JADEN BASSETT SO Langston 11.09m

6 TAYLOR MILLESON FR Emporia St. 11.02m

7 ARIEL OKORIE SR Kansas State 10.86m

8 LAUREN TAUBERT SR Kansas State 10.43m

9 TAYLOR RUSSELL FR Emporia St. 10.36m

10 FORTUNEIT TRAYLOR JR Langston 9.82m

11 NHKIYAH JAMES-SALTER JR Langston 9.58m

12 JACIE CARR FR Oklahoma Cit 8.42m

HANNAH  REYNOLDS SO Emporia St. NM

TAYLOR LATIMER UNAUNAT-Kansa NM

#31 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 CAMERON LEWIS SR Kansas State 18.99m

2 COLIN ECHOLS JR Kansas State 18.98m

3 TYLER PALIC SO Emporia St. 16.92m

4 COLTON DUNKLE SR Washburn 16.68m

5 MICHAEL MAJORS JR Washburn 15.81m

6 MITCH MILLER SO Washburn 15.80m

7 SAM STRANATHAN JR Washburn 15.69m

8 REESE WILLIS FR Kansas State 15.68m

9 BRADEN ROSE SO Washburn 15.52m

10 COLTON OSHEL SO Emporia St. 13.88m

11 KEVON SEATS JR Emporia St. 13.85m

12 JAMES HIGGS UNAUNAT-Kansa 13.35m

TRISTAN LEE FR Emporia St. NM
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#32 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 HELENE INGVALDSEN SR Kansas State 20.32m

2 ASHLEY PETR SR Kansas State 20.25m

3 SHAELYN WARD JR Kansas State 19.61m

4 MELODY BAKER SR Washburn 15.57m

5 ALYSSA CONWAY SO Emporia St. 15.09m

6 JORDAN TAUSCHER UNAUNAT-Kansa 12.79m

7 TAYLOR MILLESON FR Emporia St. 11.84m

8 TAYLOR RUSSELL FR Emporia St. 11.70m

HANNAH  REYNOLDS SO Emporia St. NM

TAYLOR LATIMER UNAUNAT-Kansa NM
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